
Recreation Park (18 Hole Course) / White - Men Hole: 1

Name Time
Appleby, Phillip 9:28
Bailey, Jeff 10:40
Baker, Glenn 10:08
Balzano, Stephen 8:56
Bantiles, Anthony 8:08
Black, Thomas 8:00
Blashford, Bill 10:32
Bogaard, Paul 8:24
Bowling, Ray 10:16
Broadhurst, Art 9:12
Budihas, Randy 9:04
Chislock, Michael 9:04
Collins, Dan 10:00
Conkings, Larry 10:40
Corral, David 10:32
Cowger, Jon 9:20
Cuyugan, Rory 9:12
Davis, Brad 9:20
Deveny, Jack 10:16
Devine, Tim 8:32
Duarte, Jose 10:24
Dufrene, Ross 10:24
Ernst, Darren 9:04
Esparza, Pete 9:12
Esparza, Phillip 9:12
Fairbanks, Wayne 8:32
Farrell, Chuck 9:52

Name Time
Gardner, Colon 8:24
Garment, Edward 9:36
Gatzke, John 10:00
Gonzales, Jim 10:40
Graham, Brad 8:00
Grau, Thomas 10:08
Grieshaber, James 8:40
Hockett, Willam 9:44
Horwitz, Brian 9:52
Jensen, Ronald 8:48
Jones, Larry 10:32
Kerwat, John 10:08
Krepistman, Mike 8:32
Kurata, Michael 8:08
LaRussa, Frank 10:32
Lange, Gray 9:44
Lininger, Dustin 8:40
Lipman, Ethan 9:36
Mathieu, Robert 10:08
McAndrews, Travis 9:52
Molina, Fred 8:24
Molley, Steffnie 9:20
Molley, Thomas 9:20
Mouton, Richard 9:44
Myers, Brad 10:24
Nering, John 8:48
Ohishi, Ken 8:08

Name Time
Ohishi, Trent 8:08
Olson, Tom 9:44
Otero, Ernesto 8:16
Park, Eugene 8:16
Parks, Mike 10:16
Peters, Stephen 10:40
Picconi, Shane 10:24
Rice, Jack 8:56
Richards, Scott 10:16
Roberts, Gregory 8:00
Robilotta, Bob 8:24
Schwandt, Ron 9:36
Shannon, John 9:28
Simpson, Jim 10:00
Sneddon, Ron 9:36
Stevens, Bill 9:28
Street, David 8:16
Thrash, Charles 10:00
Thrift, Terry 9:28
Tillapaugh, Mark 8:40
Valentine, Michael 8:40
Villegas, Victor 8:32
Wells, Gary 9:04
Willcoxson, William 8:48
Young, Dennis 8:56
Young, Robert 8:56
Zimmerman, Ron 8:48

Foursome Bullseye / Round 1
Time Players

8:00 Black, Thomas Graham, Brad Roberts, Gregory
8:08 Ohishi, Ken Ohishi, Trent Bantiles, Anthony Kurata, Michael
8:16 Otero, Ernesto Park, Eugene Street, David
8:24 Robilotta, Bob Bogaard, Paul Gardner, Colon Molina, Fred
8:32 Villegas, Victor Fairbanks, Wayne Devine, Tim Krepistman, Mike
8:40 Lininger, Dustin Grieshaber, James Tillapaugh, Mark Valentine, Michael
8:48 Jensen, Ronald Nering, John Zimmerman, Ron Willcoxson, William
8:56 Young, Dennis Young, Robert Balzano, Stephen Rice, Jack
9:04 Budihas, Randy Ernst, Darren Wells, Gary Chislock, Michael
9:12 Esparza, Phillip Esparza, Pete Cuyugan, Rory Broadhurst, Art
9:20 Molley, Thomas Molley, Steffnie Davis, Brad Cowger, Jon
9:28 Stevens, Bill Shannon, John Thrift, Terry Appleby, Phillip
9:36 Lipman, Ethan Sneddon, Ron Schwandt, Ron Garment, Edward
9:44 Mouton, Richard Lange, Gray Hockett, Willam Olson, Tom
9:52 Farrell, Chuck Horwitz, Brian McAndrews, Travis

10:00 Gatzke, John Collins, Dan Thrash, Charles Simpson, Jim
10:08 Baker, Glenn Mathieu, Robert Grau, Thomas Kerwat, John
10:16 Parks, Mike Bowling, Ray Deveny, Jack Richards, Scott
10:24 Picconi, Shane Dufrene, Ross Myers, Brad Duarte, Jose
10:32 Blashford, Bill Jones, Larry LaRussa, Frank Corral, David
10:40 Gonzales, Jim Bailey, Jeff Peters, Stephen Conkings, Larry

THUR, APRIL 18


